SM SPRINT NYKOPING 2023

NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
11.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

RACE 194 H U21 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

8

NORSTROEM Oskar

PETTERSSON Kacper

JOSEFSSON SAMMELI Philip

NORDBERG Ludvig

HAGLUND Axel

BRAVO Jean-Michel

GULLE Erik

Empty lane
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CLUB
KFKS

NKK

NPK

HmMKK

MKK

LOKK

SPK

FRI 11:09

RESULT

2:06:72
+0:00.00

2:07:88
+0:01.16

2:09:04
+0:02.32

2:09:48
+0:02.76

2:10:84
+0:04.12

2:19:16
+0:12.44

2:21:32
+0:14.60

DNS
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