

RACE 194 H U21 K1 500 HEAT 1

FRI 11:09

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	8	NORSTROEM Oskar	KFKS	2:06:72 +0:00.00
2	7	PETTERSSON Kacper	NKK	2:07:88 +0:01.16
3	2	JOSEFSSON SAMMELI Philip	NPK	2:09:04 +0:02.32
4	3	NORDBERG Ludvig	HmKK	2:09:48 +0:02.76
5	5	HAGLUND Axel	MKK	2:10:84 +0:04.12
6	4	BRAVO Jean-Michel	LöKK	2:19:16 +0:12.44
7	6	GULLE Erik	SPK	2:21:32 +0:14.60
	1	Empty lane		DNS